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Position

Granada Principal
Granada Vice Principal
Granada Vice Principal
Granada Vice Principal
Pltw Teacher

Granada Teacher
Granada Teacher
Granada Teacher
Granada Teacher
Granada Teacher
Granada Teacher
Granada Teacher
Granada Teacher
Granada Teacher
Granada Teacher
Granada Teacher
Granada Teacher
Granada Teacher
Granada Teacher
Granada Counselor
Granada Teacher
Granada Teacher
Granada Teacher
Granada Teacher
Granada Teacher
Granada Teacher
Granada Teacher
Granada Spec Day Non Severe
Pltw Teacher

Granada Teacher

Granada Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified

Livermore Valley Joint Unified

Department

Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School

Total Wages

$136,133
$122,968
$118,730
$114,268
$109,114
$101,279
$99,273
$99,136
$99,030
$98,706
$98,409
$97,870
$97,441
$96,511
$95,538
$94,790
$94,790
$94,718
$94,718
$94,117
$93,988
$93,837
$93,697
$93,560
$93,449
$93,442
$93,230
$92,242
$91,762
$91,011
$90,956



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Granada Teacher
Granada Teacher
Granada Teacher
Granada Teacher
Granada Teacher
Granada Teacher
Pltw Teacher
Granada Resource Specialist
Granada Teacher
Granada Teacher
Granada Teacher
Granada Teacher
Granada Teacher
Granada Spec Day Cl Severe
Granada Teacher
Ib Program
Granada Teacher
Granada Teacher
Granada Teacher
Granada Teacher
Granada Teacher
Ib Program
Granada Teacher
Granada Teacher
Granada Teacher
Granada Teacher
Granada Teacher
Granada Hs Teacher
Granada Teacher
Granada Teacher
Granada Teacher

Granada Teacher

Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified

Livermore Valley Joint Unified

Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School

$90,918
$90,903
$89,950
$89,856
$89,750
$89,667
$88,848
$88,778
$88,397
$88,132
$87,968
$86,972
$86,802
$86,658
$86,307
$86,273
$86,163
$86,062
$85,913
$85,324
$85,204
$84,651
$83,341
$83,326
$82,191
$81,009
$80,117
$80,084
$79,676
$79,485
$79,098
$77,539



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Granada Teacher

Granada Teacher

Granada Teacher

Granada Spec Day Non Severe
Head Custodian Il

Granada Spec Day Cl Severe
Granada Counselor
Granada Teacher

Granada Teacher

Granada Teacher

Granada Teacher
Mendenhall Teacher

Exec Assist To Principal
Granada Counselor
Granada Teacher

Human Resources Specialist
Granada Teacher

Granada Teacher

Granada Teacher

Granada Teacher

Granada Resource Specialist
Granada Teacher

Granada Teacher

Granada Spec Day Cl Severe
Granada Teacher
Bookkeeper

Career Ed Specialist

Library Media Specialist
Granada Teacher

Granada Teacher

Granada Teacher

Granada Resource Specialist

Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified

Livermore Valley Joint Unified

Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School

$76,892
$76,324
$76,122
$75,498
$75,318
$74,853
$74,428
$71,813
$70,639
$70,052
$69,801
$68,597
$67,009
$65,919
$65,894
$63,261
$62,869
$62,867
$62,271
$60,253
$59,657
$58,942
$58,356
$58,170
$57,744
$57,618
$56,148
$55,226
$54,871
$54,065
$54,061
$52,542



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Granada Teacher
Granada Counselor
Granada Teacher
Custodian

Admin. Secretary School 11 Mo

Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified

Livermore Valley Joint Unified

Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School
Granada High School

$52,075
$50,841
$50,172
$49,942
$47,016



