	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Granada Principal		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$136,133
2.	Granada Vice Principal		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$122,968
3.	Granada Vice Principal		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$118,730
4.	Granada Vice Principal		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$114,268
5.	Pltw Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$109,114
6.	Granada Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$101,279
7.	Granada Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$99,273
8.	Granada Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$99,136
9.	Granada Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$99,030
10.	Granada Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$98,706
11.	Granada Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$98,409
12.	Granada Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$97,870
13.	Granada Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$97,441
14.	Granada Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$96,511
15.	Granada Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$95,538
16.	Granada Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$94,790
17.	Granada Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$94,790
18.	Granada Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$94,718
19.	Granada Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$94,718
20.	Granada Counselor		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$94,117
21.	Granada Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$93,988
22.	Granada Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$93,837
23.	Granada Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$93,697
24.	Granada Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$93,560
25.	Granada Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$93,449
26.	Granada Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$93,442
27.	Granada Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$93,230
28.	Granada Spec Day Non Severe		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$92,242
29.	Pltw Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$91,762
30.	Granada Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$91,011
31.	Granada Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$90,956

55.	Granada Teacher	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$83,326
54.	Granada Teacher	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$83,341
53.	Ib Program	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$84,651
52.	Granada Teacher	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$85,204
51.	Granada Teacher	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$85,324
50.	Granada Teacher	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$85,913
49.	Granada Teacher	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$86,062
48.	Granada Teacher	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$86,163
47.	lb Program	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$86,273
46.	Granada Teacher	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$86,307
45.	Granada Spec Day Cl Severe	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$86,658
44.	Granada Teacher	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$86,802
43.	Granada Teacher	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$86,972
42.	Granada Teacher	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$87,968
41.	Granada Teacher	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$88,132
40.	Granada Teacher	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$88,397
39.	Granada Resource Specialist	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$88,778
38.	Pltw Teacher	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$88,848
37.	Granada Teacher	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$89,667
36.	Granada Teacher	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$89,750
35.	Granada Teacher	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$89,856
34.	Granada Teacher	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$89,950
33.	Granada Teacher	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$90,903
32.	Granada Teacher	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$90,91

95.	Granada Resource Specialist	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$52,542
94.	Granada Teacher	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$54,061
93.	Granada Teacher	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$54,065
92.	Granada Teacher	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$54,871
91.	Library Media Specialist	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$55,226
90.	Career Ed Specialist	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$56,148
89.	Bookkeeper	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$57,618
88.	Granada Teacher	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$57,744
87.	Granada Spec Day Cl Severe	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$58,170
86.	Granada Teacher	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$58,356
85.	Granada Teacher	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$58,942
84.	Granada Resource Specialist	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$59,657
83.	Granada Teacher	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$60,253
82.	Granada Teacher	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$62,271
81.	Granada Teacher	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$62,867
80.	Granada Teacher	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$62,869
79.	Human Resources Specialist	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$63,261
78.	Granada Teacher	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$65,894
77.	Granada Counselor	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$65,919
76.	Exec Assist To Principal	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$67,009
75.	Mendenhall Teacher	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$68,597
74.	Granada Teacher	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$69,801
73.	Granada Teacher	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$70,052
72.	Granada Teacher	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$70,639
71.	Granada Teacher	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$71,813
70.	Granada Counselor	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$74,428
69.	Granada Spec Day Cl Severe	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$74,853
68.	Head Custodian III	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$75,318
67.	Granada Spec Day Non Severe	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$75,498
66.	Granada Teacher	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$76,122
65.	Granada Teacher	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$76,324
64.	Granada Teacher	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$76,892

96.	Granada Teacher	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$52,075
97.	Granada Counselor	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$50,841
98.	Granada Teacher	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$50,172
99.	Custodian	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$49,942
100.	Admin. Secretary School 11 Mo	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Granada High School	\$47,016